
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 117-1004 Name:

Status:Type: Agreement Approved

File created: In control:10/24/2017 Executive Office

On agenda: Final action:11/7/2017 11/7/2017

Title: Discussion and Possible Approval of Retroactive Amendment to Board of Supervisors Insurance
Reimbursable Agreement No. 16-051 with Belfor Property Restoration, in the Amount of $244,892.26
for a New Total Compensation and Amended Maximum Contract Amount of $844,892.26 to Provide
Mold Remediation Repairs at the Mendocino County Museum, Located at 400 East Commercial
Street in Willits, CA
(Sponsor: Executive Office)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement 17-140, 2. Change Order Museum, 3. BELFOR PROPERTY RESTORATION-
MUSEUM

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors11/7/2017 1

Mendocino County Printed on 5/14/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

